Strapping Dispensers
Versatile
Application
Operator
Friendly
Robust
Design
Low Cost
of Ownership
Allows for a variety
of strap types to be
used for product
applications
Intuitive operation
saves time and
increases efficiency
Heavy duty
construction for long-
term performance and
durability
Low maintenance
simplicity minimizes
operation costs
Dispensers for Steel
and Plastic Strapping
Strapping Dispensers
Steel and Plastic Strapping
Steel Strapping Dispensers - Mobile
Brand Model Part
Number
Strap Size Coil Winding Weight
inch mm Mill Ribbon lbs kg
Signode
DF-15 273725 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 55 25
DF-10RW 020420 3/4 to 1-1/4 19 to 32 • • 94 43
DT-1-10RW 011442 5/8 to 1-1/4 16 to 32 • • 125 57
DTR-3 164520 3/4 to 2 19 to 52 • 110 50
Midwest
Industrial
Packaging
5040 MIP-5040 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 55 25
5100 MIP-5100M 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 59 27
5200 MIP-5200M 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 54 25
6100 MIP-6100M 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 55 25
6250 MIP-6250 3/4 to 2 19 to 51 • 66 30
6550 MIP-6550 3/4 to 2 19 to 51 • 66 30
DF-15 DTR-3XDF-10RW DT-1-10RW
MIP-6100 MIP-6250MIP-5040 MIP-6550 MIP-5100 MIP-5200
Strapping Dispensers
Steel and Plastic Strapping
DF-1-12 DP-1-12R
DF-23
DC-1A
DA-34-114
MIP-8300 MIP-8350
Steel Strapping Dispensers - Stationary
Brand Model Part
Number
Strap Size Coil Winding Weight
inch mm Mill Ribbon lbs kg
Signode
DF-23 * 024200 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 35 16
DH-1-114 047537 1-1/4 32 • 46 21
DA-34-114 020400 3/4 to 1-1/4 19 to 32 • 131 59
DF-1-12 031317 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 95 43
DP-1-12R 040900A 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 170 77
DC-1A 005720 3/4 to 2 19 to 51 • 97 44
Midwest
Industrial
Packaging
8300 MIP-8300 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 • 35 16
8350 MIP-8350 3/4 to 1-1/4 19 to 32 • 131 59
DH-1-114
* Make the DF-23 mobile by adding optional DM-23 roller cart Part No. 017000.
Strapping Dispensers
Steel and Plastic Strapping
The company reserves the right to make technical alterations without prior notification.
©2024 Signode Industrial Group LLC / ID-13464 / R-240614 / www.signode.com
For queries please contact Signode Industrial Group LLC at marketing@signode.com
DD-1A DF-16A DF-1-12D DF-X
MIP-8000MIP-5040 MIP-6100MIP-5100 MIP-5200MIP-5000
Plastic Strapping Dispensers
Brand Model Part Number
Strap Size Core
Size
I.D.
Weight
inch mm lbs kg
Signode
DD-1A 024520 7/16 to 1/2 11 to 13 16" 48 22
DF-15 273725 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 16” 55 25
DF-16A 422300 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 16" 62 28
DF-1-12D 031318 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 16" 97 44
DF-X 429220 1/2 to 3/4 13 to 19 16" 58 26
Midwest
Industrial
Packaging
5000 MIP-5000 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 8" 41 19
5040 MIP-5040 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 16" 55 25
5100 MIP-5100M 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 8" or 16" 42 23
5200 MIP-5200M 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 16" 59 27
6100 MIP-6100M 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 16" 55 27
8000 ** MIP-8000 3/8 to 3/4 10 to 19 3" 31 14
DF-15
** For use with Poly-Cord material.